Features
10/100/1000Mbps PoE & PoE+ Media
ConverterIMC-380/390
 � Supports IEEE802.3at PoE+ (25.5W) and IEEE802.3af PoE (15.4W) standards
 � Serves as a power sourcing equipment (PSE) device
 � Supports jumbo frame functionality (up to 10240 bytes)
 � Supports multiple mounting options (desktop, DIN rail or wall-mount)
 � Features in configurable PoE reset on fiber LOS

IMC-380/390
Dimensions Unit: inch
Ordering Information
10/100/1000 Mbps PoE & PoE+ Media Converter w/ AC Adapter
Part Number Also Known As PoE-PSE Optical Mode Wavelength Distance Optical Connector
IMC-380-SFP-US 857-11811 PoE Various Various Various SFP
IMC-380-SFP-PS - PoE Various Various Various SFP
IMC-390-MM-US 857-11912 PoE+ Multi-mode 850nm 220/550m SC
IMC-390-MM-PS - PoE+ Multi-mode 850nm 220/550m SC
IMC-390-M1-US 857-11913 PoE+ Multi-mode 1300nm 2 km SC
IMC-390-M1-PS - PoE+ Multi-mode 1300nm 2 km SC
IMC-390-SM-US 857-11914 PoE+ Single-mode 1310nm 15 km SC
IMC-390-SM-PS - PoE+ Single-mode 1310nm 15 km SC
IMC-390-SE-US 857-11915 PoE+ Single-mode 1310nm 40 km SC
IMC-390-SE-PS - PoE+ Single-mode 1310nm 40 km SC
IMC-390-SFP-US 857-11911 PoE+ Various Various Various SFP
IMC-390-SFP-PS - PoE+ Various Various Various SFP
Note: The P/N followed by 'US' is package with power adapter and US power cord. And the P/N followed by 'PS' is package with  power adapter only.
10/100/1000 Mbps PoE & PoE+ Media Converter w/o AC Adapter
Part Number Also Known As PoE-PSE Optical Mode Wavelength Distance Optical Connector
IMC-380-SFP 857-11811TG PoE Various Various Various SFP
IMC-390-MM 857-11912TG PoE+ Multi-mode 850 nm 550 m SC
IMC-390-SM 857-11914TG PoE+ Single-mode 1310nm 15 km SC
IMC-390-SFP 857-11911TG PoE+ Various Various Various SFP
Accessories
Part Number Description
806-39105 DIN Rail Clip
895-39229 Wall-mount Bracket
806-39800 Spare PoE Power Adapter for IMC-380 series
806-39900 Spare PoE+ Power Adapter for IMC-390 series
* SFP fibers sold separately – available at www.advantech.com
.35
8.9
1.35